Name

Bethel AME (Limited groups,
one room)

Bickelhaupt Arboretum, 2
rooms

CCC Graphic Arts Center

CCC Multiple Rooms and
Lecture Rooms

Chamber of Commerce

Clinton Community Schools -
all school buildings can be
used

Clinton Masonic Temple,
Basement, upstairs room

Croner Deli and Ice Cream
Shoppe, 3 rooms

Curtis Mansion - Women's
Club, 3 rooms

Eagle Point Lodge

Ericksen Communtiy Center,
7 rooms/areas

First Congregational Church
** only groups connected to
the church

Gateway State Bank

Happy Joes
Holiday In Express

Location and Phone

1619 2nd Ave S, 243-2350
340 14th St. 242-4771

1951 Manufacturing Dr., 244-
7010

1000 Lincoln Blvd., 244-7001

721 S. 2nd St., 242-5702

All schools, 243-9600
416 1st St., 244-4735
246 5th Ave. S., 242-5545
420 5th Ave. S, 242-8556
3923 N. 3rd St., 243-1260

1401 11th Ave. N., 243-1260

2020 N. 3rd St., 242-4773
1427 N 2nd St., 242-2265

408 S 1st. St., 242-3121
2800 S. 25th St., 242-5966

Space Sq Ft

n/a
2000

n/a

n/a

n/a

Ranging from gym seating from 10-

to class rooms

n/a

260

432/558/612
5,400

390/390/900/1,
224/2,100/936/6,
580

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

Seating

70-150
regulated
groups

20-75

Lecture Room,
seating 116

10-100
depending on
the room

30-50 open
room, Chamber
members only

Must call year in
advance,

500
50-100
20-60

16/25/45
300

26-300+

n/a
30 - limited
guests

Front Room: 32,
Back Room: 25

35

Fee

yes
n/a

yes

yes

varies

yes
yes
n/a
yes
yes, varies

yes

n/a
No

yes
yes



Name

Immanuel Lutheran Church
** Limited Groups with
permissions

JC Train Depot ** Limited
groups with permission

Jenny's Diner

La Feria

Rastrelli's - 2 rooms
Vista Grande
YWCA

Location and Phone

819 S. 5th St., 242-4229

56 25th Ave N.

517 N. 2nd St.

116 5th Ave. S., 243-0381
238 Main Ave., 242-7441
2141 16th St. NW., 242-3636
317 7th Ave S., 242-2110

Space Sq Ft

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
10,000
n/a

n/a

Seating

70+

50-60
100
200

56-70

500-616

16-60

Fee

yes

varies
n/a

yes, $25
n/a

n/a

Yes



