Name	Location and Phone	Space Sq Ft	Seating	Fee
Bethel AME (Limited groups, one room)	1619 2nd Ave S, 243-2350	n/a	70-150 regulated groups	yes
Bickelhaupt Arboretum, 2 rooms	340 14th St. 242-4771	2000	20-75	n/a
CCC Graphic Arts Center	1951 Manufacturing Dr., 244-7010	n/a	Lecture Room, seating 116	yes
CCC Multiple Rooms and Lecture Rooms	1000 Lincoln Blvd., 244-7001	n/a	10-100 depending on the room	yes
Chamber of Commerce	721 S. 2nd St., 242-5702	n/a	30-50 open room, Chamber members only	varies
Clinton Community Schools - all school buildings can be used	All schools, 243-9600	Ranging from gym to class rooms	Must call year in advance, seating from 10- 500	yes
Clinton Masonic Temple, Basement, upstairs room	416 1st St., 244-4735	n/a	50-100	yes
Croner Deli and Ice Cream Shoppe, 3 rooms	246 5th Ave. S., 242-5545	260	20-60	n/a
Curtis Mansion - Women's Club, 3 rooms	420 5th Ave. S, 242-8556	432/558/612	16/25/45	yes
Eagle Point Lodge	3923 N. 3rd St., 243-1260	5,400	300	yes, varies
Ericksen Community Center, 7 rooms/areas	1401 11th Ave. N., 243-1260	390/390/900/1, 224/2,100/936/6, 580	26-300+	yes
First Congregational Church ** only groups connected to the church	2020 N. 3rd St., 242-4773	n/a	n/a	n/a
Gateway State Bank	1427 N 2nd St., 242-2265	n/a	30 - limited guests	No
Happy Joes	408 S 1st. St., 242-3121	n/a	Front Room: 32, Back Room: 25	yes
Holiday In Express	2800 S. 25th St., 242-5966	n/a	35	yes

Name	Location and Phone	Space Sq Ft	Seating	Fee
Immanuel Lutheran Church ** Limited Groups with permissions	819 S. 5th St., 242-4229	n/a	70+	yes
JC Train Depot ** Limited groups with permission	56 25th Ave N.	n/a	50-60	varies
Jenny's Diner	517 N. 2nd St.	n/a	100	n/a
La Feria	116 5th Ave. S., 243-0381	n/a	200	yes, \$25
Rastrelli's - 2 rooms	238 Main Ave., 242-7441	10,000	56-70	n/a
Vista Grande	2141 16th St. NW., 242-3636	n/a	500-616	n/a
YWCA	317 7th Ave S., 242-2110	n/a	16-60	Yes